
 (GRE)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 07.11.2024 14:48 1 / 2

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 R F 4.99999 14698 yes

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 2011 R F 3.26 15320 yes

ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 F 3.43 14094 yes

ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 3.2 12728 yes

BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2008 R F 4.99999 14045 yes

CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011 F 4.99999 14043 yes

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 L F 3.18 12303 yes

CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 2007 R F 3.4 12634 yes

DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F 3.41 13602 yes

EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2009 R F 3.31 14391 yes

FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 2010 R F 3.29 15008 yes

FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R F 3.11 13552 yes

GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009 R F 3.26 14398 yes

GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 F 3.29 14020 yes

GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R F 3.36 13738 yes

GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2011 R F 3.19 14116 yes

KALAMIOTI Despina Irini A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010 F 4.99999 12712 yes

KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 R F 3.35 14546 yes

KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010 R F 4.99999 15855 yes

KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 2008 R F 3.6 12681 yes

KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 R F 3.12 13116 yes

KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L F 3.25 11569 yes

KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2009 F 3.14 13148 yes

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R F 3.1 12322 yes

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 2011 F 3.37 13620 yes

LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L F 3.5 11192 yes

MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS 2009 R F 3.40 14551 yes

MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 2008 R F 3.43 15168 yes

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia A.O.ASPIDA 2005 R F 3.22 11490 yes

NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 3.16 12137 yes

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 2009 R F 3.19 12320 yes

PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 2010 R F 3.43 14909 yes

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 L F 3.13 10752 yes

RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009 F 3.6 13119 yes

ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 2009 R F 3.9 14531 yes

ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS 2011 R F 4.99999 14526 yes

TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini OLYMPIACOS 2006 F 3.43 14380 yes

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 2009 R F 3.10 14377 yes

TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008 R F 3.16 14425 yes

ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011 R F 4.99999 15933 yes

  40 Participants (40 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 365.0000 GRE KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

2. 3 002 287.5000 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

3. 3 004 270.0000 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS F yes

4. 3 005 242.5000 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA F yes

5. 3 006 235.0000 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

6. 3 006 235.0000 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS F yes

7. 3 009 230.0000 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS F yes

8. 3 010 217.5000 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS F yes

9. 3 011 212.5000 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

10. 3 012 207.5000 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

11. 3 013 197.5000 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

12. 3 014 187.5000 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

13. 3 016 137.5000 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

14. 3 016 137.5000 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA F yes

15. 3 018 135.0000 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA F yes

16. 3 019 127.5000 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

17. 3 019 127.5000 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA F yes

18. 3 022 115.0000 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia A.O.ASPIDA F yes

19. 3 025 92.5000 GRE KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina A.O.ASPIDA F yes

20. 3 026 82.5000 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

21. 3 026 82.5000 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

22. 3 029 70.0000 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

23. 3 029 70.0000 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS F yes

24. 3 031 65.0000 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS F yes

25. 3 035 37.5000 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

26. 3 036 35.0000 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

27. 3 037 30.0000 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA F yes

28. 3 040 25.0000 GRE MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS F yes

29. 3 041 20.0000 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. F yes

30. 3 043 0.0000 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS F yes

31. 3 043 0.0000 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION F yes

32. 3 043 0.0000 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

33. 3 043 0.0000 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini OLYMPIACOS F yes

T34. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T35. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T36. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T37. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE KALAMIOTI Despina Irini A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T38. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS F yes

T39. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

T40. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 40 Participants

1 First round
07.11. 14:49

40 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

32 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.10. 15:10

Table of 32

32 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 26.10. 15:10

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2024] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 V 0 1 1 V V 3 17 21 0.500 -4 4.
KALAMPALIKI Miranta GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 3 0 2 2 2 V 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 V V V V V V 6 30 1 1.000 29 1.
KOKKOU Angeliki GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 V V 0 4 V V 4 24 16 0.667 8 3.
LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE A.O.ASPIDA 5 V V 0 V V V 5 25 15 0.833 10 2.
NASKARI Mikaela GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 2 V 1 0 3 V 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
KALAMIOTI Despina Irini GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 7 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.

Poule 2 | Piste

MAVRIKAKI Athinais, GRE A.O.ASPIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSOKOU Anastasia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 1 1 V 2 V 2 2 2 17 20 0.333 -3 5.
GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 V V 0 V 2 3 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.
TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 V V V V 3 V 5 28 9 0.833 19 2.
KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 0 1 V 1 0 3 1 10 28 0.167 -18 6.
ATHINAIOU Despina GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
GIANNAKI Aikaterini GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 7 V V V 1 V 2 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.

Poule 3 | Piste

GKOUNTOURA Theodora, GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARAGKOU Eleftheria GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 1 0 2 V 1 1 1 10 25 0.167 -15 6.
KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella
Konstantina

GRE A.O.ASPIDA 2 V 1 2 V 3 1 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.

CHOUZOURI Christina GRE OLYMPIACOS 3 V V V V V 1 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
ARAMPATZI Rafaela GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 4 V V 1 V 3 1 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 5 0 4 0 3 2 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 V V 4 V V V 5 29 15 0.833 14 3.
KAZAKOU Olga GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 7 V V V V V 1 5 26 9 0.833 17 1.
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Poule 4 | Piste

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios, GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
LYTINA Ekaterini GRE A.O.ASPIDA 2 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
GLYKI Angeliki GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 4 4 V V V V 4 28 17 0.667 11 3.
ROUMPI Emmanouela GRE OLYMPIACOS 4 4 2 1 4 V 4 1 20 25 0.167 -5 6.
EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 2 0 4 V V 4 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
MATRAKIDI Maria Danai GRE A.O. PERSEAS 6 4 2 1 0 2 3 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 7 1 1 1 V V V 3 18 26 0.500 -8 4.

Poule 5 | Piste

MAVRIKAKI Athinais, GRE A.O.ASPIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ROUMPI Eleni Anna GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 0 V V 1 V 3 16 15 0.600 1 4.
RETSA Maria Konstantina GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 1 3 V 3 3 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
ASLAOURIDOU Eleni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 0 0 2 1 3 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 V 1 V V 3 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota GRE A.O.ASPIDA 6 4 4 V V V 3 23 19 0.600 4 2.

Poule 6 | Piste

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios, GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GALEA Maria GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 1 1 V V 3 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE OLYMPIACOS 2 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia GRE A.O.ASPIDA 3 V 1 V V V 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.
DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 3 1 1 V V 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
CHAROKOPOU Eftychia GRE A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 2 0 1 4 1 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 6 V 0 3 2 V 2 15 19 0.400 -4 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 1 1.000 29 Q

2 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

4 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

5 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

6 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 28 9 0.833 19 Q

7 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 26 9 0.833 17 Q

8 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

9 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

10 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 25 15 0.833 10 Q

11 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q

12 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

13 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q

14 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 16 0.667 8 Q

15 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

16 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 23 19 0.600 4 Q

17 GRE BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

18 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

19 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

20 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

21 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4 Q

22 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 18 26 0.500 -8 Q

23 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

24 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

25 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

26 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2 6 17 20 0.333 -3 Q

27 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

28 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

29 GRE KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina A.O.ASPIDA 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

30 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

31 GRE ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5 Q

32 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 Q

33 GRE MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15 E

34 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18 E

35 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

36 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

37 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

38 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

39 GRE KALAMIOTI Despina Irini A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

40 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini OLYMPIACOS 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage



 (GRE)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 07.11.2024 14:48 2 / 2
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)



 (GRE)
26.10.2024 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Sabre Women's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 07.11.2024 14:48 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.8.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 1 1.000 29

2 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

4 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

5 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

6 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 28 9 0.833 19

7 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 5 6 26 9 0.833 17

8 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

9 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

10 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 5 6 25 15 0.833 10

11 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

12 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia A.O.ASPIDA 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

13 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

14 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 24 16 0.667 8

15 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

16 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 3 5 23 19 0.600 4

17 GRE BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

18 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

19 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

20 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

21 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 3 6 17 21 0.500 -4

22 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 18 26 0.500 -8

23 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

24 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

25 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

26 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2 6 17 20 0.333 -3

27 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

28 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

29 GRE KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina A.O.ASPIDA 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

30 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7

31 GRE ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5

32 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
  Piste 1 Sat 15:10

1
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

32
KALAMPALIKI Miranta
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   1

  R: GKOUNTOURA Theodora (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:40

17
BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   9

16
PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:25

9
CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

24
GALEA Maria
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   6

  R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:10

25
DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

8
CHOUZOURI Christina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

  R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:10

5
RETSA Maria Konstantina
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   13

28
NASKARI Mikaela
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:40

21
FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   2

12
MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

 

  Piste 4 Sat 15:25

13
GLYKI Angeliki
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

20
ARAMPATZI Rafaela
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS

GRE   4

  R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   5

R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:20

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   8

CHOUZOURI Christina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:00

NASKARI Mikaela (28)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   5

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

Piste 9 Sat 16:00

GLYKI Angeliki
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

LYTINA Ekaterini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   14

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:30

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

CHOUZOURI Christina
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   3

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:30

MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia (12)
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   13

GLYKI Angeliki (13)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)
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  Piste 1 Sat 16:10

29
KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella
Konstantina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   4

4
LYTINA Ekaterini
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

  R: GKOUNTOURA Theodora (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sat 15:10

3
ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

30
ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   2

  R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:10

19
GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   9

14
KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:55

11
TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

22
PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   4

  R: GKOUNTOURA Theodora (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 15:40

27
EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   9

6
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

  R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 15:25

7
KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

26
TSOKOU Anastasia
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   7

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 15:25

23
FOTIADI Danai Georgia
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   6

10
LIVANOU Victoria Carolina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   V

 

  Piste 2 Sat 15:55

15
GIANNAKI Aikaterini
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   8

18
ROUMPI Eleni Anna
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

  R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:00

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

KOKKOU Angeliki
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   8

R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:10

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   5

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 16:00

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina
A.O.ASPIDA

GRE   8

Piste 5 Sat 16:10

ROUMPI Eleni Anna (18)
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   9

KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

R: GKOUNTOURA Theodora (GRE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:30

ATHINAIOU Despina
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   13

PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   V

R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 16:30

KAZAKOU Olga
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   12

R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)
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  Piste 3 Sat 15:40

31
ROUMPI Emmanouela
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   10

2
KAVELI Evangelia Martha
OLYMPIACOS

GRE   V

  R: MAVRIKAKI Athinais (GRE)

  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:40

1
KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

4
GLYKI Angeliki (13)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   4

  R: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sat 16:40

3
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro (6)
E.KOSTEA GEITONA

GRE   13

2
KAZAKOU Olga (7)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   V

  R: GKOUNTOURA Theodora (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:50

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
APOLLON VRILISSION

GRE   V

KAZAKOU Olga (7)
ILYSIAKOS A.O.

GRE   5

R: KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios (GRE) / V: GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni (GRE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

2 GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

3 GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005

3 GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2011

Table of 8

5 GRE KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYMPIACOS 2008

6 GRE ATHINAIOU Despina A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

7 GRE CHOUZOURI Christina OLYMPIACOS 2007

8 GRE MOUTOPOULOU Evangelia A.O.ASPIDA 2005

Table of 16

9 GRE LYTINA Ekaterini A.O.ASPIDA 2006

10 GRE CHATZAKOU Kalliopi E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006

11 GRE LIVANOU Victoria Carolina A.O.ASPIDA 2011

12 GRE TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYMPIACOS 2009

13 GRE KOKKOU Angeliki E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2009

14 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota A.O.ASPIDA 2009

15 GRE ROUMPI Eleni Anna OLYMPIACOS 2009

16 GRE NASKARI Mikaela A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE RETSA Maria Konstantina ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

18 GRE GIANNAKI Aikaterini ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006

19 GRE BTHYMITRI Elisavet - Anna A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2008

20 GRE GKEKA Evanthia Ariadni APOLLON VRILISSION 2010

21 GRE ARAMPATZI Rafaela A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011

22 GRE FILIPPIDI Efrosyni Paraskevi OLYMPIACOS 2010

23 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Ilektra APOLLON VRILISSION 2010

24 GRE FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

25 GRE GALEA Maria A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2009

26 GRE DIMOPOULOU Ilektra Michailia ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006

27 GRE TSOKOU Anastasia A.O.ASPIDA 2008

28 GRE EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E.K. ATHENS 2009

29 GRE KOKKOSI STERGIOU Gavriella Konstantina A.O.ASPIDA 2006

30 GRE ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila APOLLON VRILISSION 2011

31 GRE ROUMPI Emmanouela OLYMPIACOS 2011

32 GRE KALAMPALIKI Miranta ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2009

First round

33 GRE MARAGKOU Eleftheria VICTORIA ATHENS 2009

34 GRE KARAMOUZI Maria Evangelia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010

35 GRE CHAROKOPOU Eftychia A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2011
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 GRE MATRAKIDI Maria Danai A.O. PERSEAS 2008

37 GRE ASLAOURIDOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008

38 GRE ZISIMOPOULOU Charis Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2011

39 GRE KALAMIOTI Despina Irini A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2010

40 GRE TSIGARIDA Thomais - Eirini OLYMPIACOS 2006
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE GKOUNTOURA Theodora 1 3 1 1 6 0 0

KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 2 4 1 1 8 0 0

N N DOUKA Anna 3 1 1 5 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 1 3 1 1 1 0/1 7 1 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLLON VRILISSION 2008

Silver GRE KAZAKOU Olga ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008

Bronze GRE GLYKI Angeliki ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2011

Bronze GRE PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005


